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Swim England South East Age Groups - Pt 2

Detailed Results

Crawley

7.0.4.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 51.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 78.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 108.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 132.80  Inward Somersault

Juliette John (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 49.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 79.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 106.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 130.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 44.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 65.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 93.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 121.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 69.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 89.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 50.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 72.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 94.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 114.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 40.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 62.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 24.80 87.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 111.15  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 66.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 84.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 108.95  Reverse Dive

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 8

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 41.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 57.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 80.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 102.30  Inward Somersault

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 9

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 36.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 60.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 84.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 102.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Jones (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 10

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 43.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 56.15  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 18.90 75.05  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 93.25  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 69.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 89.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 41.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 57.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 80.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 102.30  Inward Somersault

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 36.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 60.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 84.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 102.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Jasmine Jones (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 4

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 43.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 56.15  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 18.90 75.05  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 93.25  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 1m - Open

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 58.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 80.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 115.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 144.95  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Open

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 54.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 81.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 45.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 71.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 97.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 128.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 54.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 78.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 99.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 125.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 48.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 81.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 112.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 13.30 125.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Open

Juliette John (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 45.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 77.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 96.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 124.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 44.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 75.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 100.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 49.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 66.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 97.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 119.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 8

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 42.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 66.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 86.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 111.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 54.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 81.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 42.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 66.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 86.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 111.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Open

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 1

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 52.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 82.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Open

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 34.10 116.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 143.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Open

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 49.45  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 79.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 113.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 138.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 163.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 50.55  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 95.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 130.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 157.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 47.50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 71.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 93.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 123.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 156.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 43.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 84.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 110.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving 5

401C 5 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 42.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.85  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 12.00 78.85 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 103.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Closed

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 49.45  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 79.85  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Closed

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 113.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 138.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 163.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 50.55  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 95.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 130.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 157.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 43.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 84.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 110.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

Benjamin Bush (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 60.35  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 88.85  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 126.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 159.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 206.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 56.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 76.75  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 102.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 139.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 173.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tommy Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 74.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 93.50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 125.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 154.40  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 45.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 60.70  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 87.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 119.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 51.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 81.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 111.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 144.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 183.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 216.80  Forward Double Somersault

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 55.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 88.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 124.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 154.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 21.85 176.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 32.50 209.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 78.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 155.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 179.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 16.80 196.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 54.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 83.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 112.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 140.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 169.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 193.05  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 51.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 76.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 105.85  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 137.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.00 155.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 186.15  Forward Double Somersault

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 49.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 72.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 100.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 119.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 183.20  Forward Double Somersault

Mia Devey (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 38.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 64.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 88.45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 115.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 138.05  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 158.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 44.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 74.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 105.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 16.50 122.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   8.0 13.60 135.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 55.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 88.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 124.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 154.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 21.85 176.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 32.50 209.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 78.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 155.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 179.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 16.80 196.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 49.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 72.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 100.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 119.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 183.20  Forward Double Somersault

Mia Devey (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 38.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 64.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 88.45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 115.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 138.05  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 158.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

Oliwier Slinko (2005) -- Luton Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 82.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 106.40  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 149.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 187.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 222.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Casper West (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 49.85  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 86.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 119.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 161.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 185.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 218.95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 54.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 84.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 113.60  Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 143.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 175.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 215.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 47.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 85.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 111.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 147.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 206.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 18.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 47.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 79.15  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 79.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 127.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 161.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 204.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 183.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 16.80 200.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 76.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 103.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 131.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 160.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 196.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 108.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 25.20 164.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 196.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 75.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 103.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 134.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 158.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 182.85  Forward Double Somersault

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 77.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 103.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 129.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 159.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 21.60 181.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 51.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 89.70 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 132.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 161.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anthony Trigg (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 11

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 44.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 63.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 87.90  Inward Dive

113C 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 106.80  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 157.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 54.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 84.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 113.60  Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 143.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 175.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 215.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 47.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 85.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 111.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 147.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 206.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 18.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 47.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 79.15  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 79.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 127.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 161.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 204.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 183.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 16.80 200.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 76.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 103.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 131.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 160.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 196.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 108.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 25.20 164.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 196.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 75.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 103.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 134.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 158.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 182.85  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 77.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 103.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 129.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 159.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 21.60 181.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 51.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 89.70 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 132.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 161.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anthony Trigg (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 9

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 44.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 63.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 87.90  Inward Dive

113C 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 106.80  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 157.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 24.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 51.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 83.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 105.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 140.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 179.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 217.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 56.30  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 85.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 114.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 148.30  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 181.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 209.80  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 60.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 16.80 76.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 109.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 146.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 24.30 170.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 204.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 48.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 75.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 102.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 131.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 156.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 189.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 5

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 47.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 66.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 97.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 129.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 159.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 183.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.5   3.0 5.40 55.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 20.90 76.40  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 17.10 93.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 127.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 161.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 24.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 51.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 83.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 105.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 140.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 179.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 217.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 60.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 16.80 76.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 109.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 146.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 24.30 170.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 204.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.5   3.0 5.40 55.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 20.90 76.40  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 17.10 93.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 127.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 161.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

Oliwier Slinko (2005) -- Luton Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 65.60  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 96.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 133.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 176.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 213.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 235.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 58.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 90.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 167.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 231.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 64.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 92.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 122.80  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 158.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 189.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 33.75 223.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 59.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 95.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 123.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 165.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 21.60 186.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 35.00 221.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 86.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 28.35 181.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 40.60 221.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Casper West (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 69.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 96.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 129.10  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 164.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 23.80 188.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 221.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 65.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 100.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 131.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 169.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 197.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 20.25 217.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 60.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 90.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 121.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 175.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 199.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 51.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 74.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 101.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 126.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 155.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 186.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 47.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 72.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 101.10  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 182.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 58.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 90.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 167.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 231.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 64.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 92.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 122.80  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 158.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 189.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 33.75 223.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 59.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 95.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 123.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 165.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 21.60 186.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 35.00 221.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 86.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 28.35 181.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 40.60 221.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 65.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 100.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 131.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 169.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 197.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 20.25 217.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 60.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 90.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 121.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 175.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 199.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 51.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 74.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 101.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 126.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 155.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 186.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 47.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 72.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 101.10  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 182.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Open

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 51.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 80.90  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 7.0   15.5 32.55 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 149.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.5 21.00 170.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 212.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Closed

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Closed

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 51.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 80.90  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 7.0   15.5 32.55 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 149.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.5 21.00 170.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 212.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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